
Brightlands Girls Sr. Sec. School , Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur
      School Calendar for the session 2025-2026

Tue.1st Apr 25 New session begins for classes Nursery to XII. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
Thur.3rd Apr 25 Welcome to school - Assembly by teachers. 
Fri.4th Apr 25 Pre-Primary-Introductory Party- Sing along session

(New Beginning with friends and teachers)
Sat.5th Apr 25 House meeting for classes VI -XII

 I - II - Treasure Hunt (Know your school) III - V - Fun n Frolic - Hurdle Race
Tue.8th Apr 25 Presentation by XI E - World Health Day - April 7
Wed.9th Apr 25 Inducting members for Heritage &Tourism  Club  - VI - IX & XI
Thur.10th Apr.25 Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday
Fri. 11th Apr 25 Mahatama Jyotiba Phule Jayanti - Holiday
Sat.12th Apr 25 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Mon.14th Apr.25 Dr.B.R.Ambedekar Jayanti - Holiday
Tue.15th Apr 25 Presentation by XI D - Jyotiba Phule - April 11- Indian Social Activist
Wed.16th Apr 25 Interviews for Student Council (Office Bearers)
Thur.17th Apr.25 Class Assembly by V E - DR. B.R. Ambedkar - The Principal Architect of the 

Indian Constitution 
Fri.18th Apr.25 Good Friday - Holiday
Sat.19th Apr 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Debate. 
English Debate IX - XII, Hindi Debate VI- VIII
I - II - Aquatic Life (Life under water - slogan / quote)
III - V - Gift bags from hand made sheet for Mother's Day (Block Print)

Mon.21st Apr 25 Inducting members for Reading Club - VI - IX & XI
Editorial team IX &XI

Tue.22nd Apr 25 Presentation by XI C - Earth Day
Thur.24th Apr 25 Class Assembly by V  D - Good Friday
Fri.25th Apr 25 Pre - Primary - Group Painting (Mural)
Sat.26th Apr 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Debate. 
Hindi Debate IX - XII, English Debate VI - VIII
I - II - Recycling Challenge, III - V - Historical Icons

Tue.29th Apr.25 Parshuram Jayanti - Holiday
Wed.30th Apr 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Our past makes our present.

Save monuments
Thur.1st May 25 Mock Drill for Building Evacuation
Fri.2nd May 25 Pre-Primary - Pool party
Sat.3rd May 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Pre-Primary - Graduation Day
Inter House Matches - VI - XII
I - II - Spell Bee / Word Hunt ,III - V - Cooking without fire (Culinary adventure)

Mon.5th May 25 I Periodic Test - I to X
I Unit Test XI -XII

Mon.5th May 25 Summer Break for Pre-Primary. 
School Timing for I - XII - 7:30 am to 12:00 noon

Sat.10th May 25 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.



Mon.12th May 25 Summer Break for classes I - V
Tue.13th May 25 Presentation by XI B - Rabindranath Tagore -Poet,Playwright,Social Reformer
Thur.15th May 25 Summer Break for classes VI -XII

Teachers Workshop 
Mon.19th May 25 Summer Break for Teachers
Sat.21th June 25 Observing International Yoga Day (Virtual)
Mon.23rd June 25 School reopens after Summer Break for staff. Time : 7:50 am to 2:15 pm

Staff Meeting 
Wed.25th June 25 School reopens after Summer Break for students. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm
Fri.27th June 25 Pre - Primary - Hand Print Art - using non toxic paints
Sat.28th June 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Matches VI - VIII
I - II - Origami, III - V - Best out of waste

Tue.1st July 25 Presentation by XI A - Save Environment
Thur 3rd July 25 Class Assembly by V C - Guru Purnima 

Inter School Debate Competition
Fri.4th July 25 Founder's Day Celebration 

Inter School Splash On Poster & Group Song Competition
Pre - Primary  - School Campus visit, Musical Chairs                                                                             
I  - V - Mural poster ('My school my pride')

Sat.5th July 25 No Bag Day (Activities)
Investiture Ceremony
I - V -Van mahotsav Celebration                          

Mon.7th July 25 Reading Club VI - IX & XI- Design a new book cover using your own imagination & 
creativity of any of the books of Oliver Jeffers

Tue.8th July 25 Presentation by IX E - Sustainbility Challenge
Wed.9th July 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Cultural fusion 
Thur.10th July 25 Class Assembly by V B - Van mahotsav
Fri.11th July 25 Pre - Primary - Van mahotsav Celebration -teaching about nature

 and responsbility
Sat.12th July 25 II Saturday School remains open for students

No Bag Day (Activities)
I - II - Story telling using hand made puppets,  III - V - Declamation

Tue.15th July 25 Presentation by IX D - Save Tiger
Thur.17th July 25 Class Assembly by V A - 
Fri.18th July 25 Pre - Primary - Safe touch & unsafe touch
Sat.19th July 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Competition-  Wall Painting - Pablo Picaso Award XI - XII, 
Creative Flower Pot Designing (Blue pottery) IX -X,Creative Gift Article -VI -VIII, 
I - V - Posters for awareness

Mon.21st July 25 Reading Club VI - IX & XI- Design a new book cover using your own imagination
& creativity of any of the books of Oliver Jeffers

Tue.22nd July 25 Presentation by IX C - Lokmanya Tilak - July 23
Wed.23rd July 25 Heritage and Tourism Club -VI-IX &XI - Sculpture (Paper mashing)
Thur.24th July 25 Class Assembly by IV E - Wonders of Science
Fri.25th July 25 Pre-Primary - Green Day
Sat.26th July 25 Holday for students.Office remains open

Parent Teacher Meeting for Nursery - XII.
Tue.29th July 25 Presentation by IX B - World Book Day - April 23
Thur.31st July 25 Class Assembly by IV D - Tulsidas Jayanti July 31



Fri.1st Aug 25 Pre-Primary - Playing with dough                                                                     
Sat.2nd Aug 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Prerna - Inter School Group Dance Competition (Seniors)
I - II - Play with dough, III - V - Brain Teaser (Mathematics Quiz)

Mon.4th Aug 25 Reading Club - VI -IX &XI - Glimpses of the past
Tue.5th Aug 25 Presentation by IX A -  Sanskrit Diwas- August 9
Wed.6th Aug 25 Heritage & Tourism  Club - VI - IX & XI - History of Sanskrit
Thur.7th Aug 25 Class Assembly by IV C - Hiroshima Day
Fri.8th Aug 25 Pre-Primary - Special Assembly on Janamasthami
Sat. 9th Aug 25 Raksha Bandhan & Adivasi Diwas - Holiday
Tue.12th Aug 25 Presentation by VIII E - Quit India Day
Thur.14th Aug.25 Class Assembly by IV B - Freedom Struggle
Fri.15th Aug25 Pre - Primary - Patriotic Songs & National Symbols

Independence Day Celebration
Inter House Dance Competition

Sat.16th Aug 25 Janamasthami - Holiday
Mon.18th Aug 25 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - A mint of creativity
Tue.19th Aug 25 Presentation by VIII D - 
Wed.20th Aug 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Envelope from hand made paper
Thur.21st Aug 25 Class Assembly by IV A - Friendship
Fri.22nd Aug 25 Pre -Primary -Amazing World of Puppets (Socio - emotional & language skills)
Mon.25th Aug 25 II Periodic Test - IX and X

Half Yearly Exam - XI and XII
Tue.26th Aug 25 I Term Exam - I to VIII                                                                                         
Fri.29th Aug 25 Pre -Primary  - Making Eco Friendly Ganesha with Clay
Tue.2nd Sept 25 Baba Ramdev Jayanti - Holiday 
Fri.5th Sept 25 Barawafat - Holiday according to moon.
Thur.11th Sept 25 Class Assembly by III E - Hindi Diwas - September 14
Fri.12th Sept 25 Pre -Primary  - Reduce, Reuse, Recycle, Recreate - 4 R's
Sat.13th Sept 25 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Teacher 's Day Celebration
Mon.15th Sept 25 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI - Bingoo Challenge
Tue.16th Sept 25 Presentation by VIII C - Onam
Thur.18th Sept 25 Class Assembly by III D - Sadbhavana Diwas
Fri.19th Sept 25 Pre -Primary - Road Safety

Special Assembly on Navratra Sthapna by class III
Sat.20th Sept 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

IX - XII - Inter House Quiz - Quiztopia, 
VI- VIII - Futuristic Fashion (recycled materials)
I - V - Slogan Writing - Save Rivers

Mon.22nd Sept 25 - Navratra Sthapna - Holiday
Tue.23rd Sept 25 Presentation by VIII B - World Tourism Day
Wed.24th Sept 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Gift articles using block prints
Thur.25th Sept.25 Class Assembly by III C - 
Fri.26th Sept 25 Pre -Primary - Sing your heart (Poem Recitation)
Sat.27th Sept 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Teacher's Training - Road Safety
Inter House Matches - VI - XII
I - II - Table etiquittes, III - V - Kitchen Experiences

Tue.30th Sept to Thur.2nd Oct 25 - Dusshera Holidays



Fri.3rd Oct 25 Special Assembly for Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti by class  V
Sat.4th Oct 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Enactment - Any one story….. (IX -XII) & MIME (VI -VIII) 
I - II - Vocabulary game, III - V - Enactment (Jhataka Tales)

Mon.6th Oct 25 Reading Club - VI -IX & XI - Open window pick and draw anu character from
 Eric Charle Books

Tue.7th Oct 25 Presentation by VIII A - Valmiki Jayanti
Wed.8th Oct 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Exhibition (Gandhiji)
Thur.9th Oct 25 Class Assembly by III B - World Animal Welfare Day
Sat.11th Oct 25 II Saturday Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Annual Function - Pre Primary

Tue.14th Oct 25 Presentation by VII E - World Food Day
Thur 16th Oct 25 Class Assembly by III A
Fri.17th Oct 25 Pre Primary - Playing with Dough
Sat.18th Oct 25 No Bag Day (Activities)
Mon.20th Oct to Sat 25th Oct 25 - Diwali Holidays
Tue.28th Oct 25 Presentation by VII D - National Unity Day
Thur.30th Oct 25 Class Assembly by II E  - Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel
Fri.31st Oct 25 Pre Primary - Shramdaan
Sat.1st Nov 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

Inter House Matches VI - VIII
Tue.4th Nov 25 Special Assembly for Guru Nanak Jayanti by class IV                                         
Wed.5th Nov 25 Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday                                                                            
Fri.7th Nov 25 Pre Primary - Dress up & role play
Sat.8th Nov 25 II Saturday Holiday for students. Office remains open. 

Annual Function -I - XII
Mon.10th Nov 25 Pre - Board  - XII

Reading Club - VI -IX & XI - Illustrate a self composed poem
Tue.11th Nov 25 Presentation by VII C - Kalidas Jayanti
Wed.12th Nov 25 Demo of Fire Fighting Equipment
Thur.13th Nov 25 Class Assembly by I D  - Jawaharlal Nehru (Former Prime Minister of India) 
Fri.14th Nov 25 Children 's Day Celebration
Sat.15th Nov 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

I - II - Collage making (Jungle Scene),III - V - Diya making (Potter's Wheel)    
Mon.17th Nov 25 Winter Timings : 8:30 am to 2:00 pm                                                                         
Tue.18th Nov 25 Presentation by VII B - Indian Air Force
Wed.19th Nov 25 Heritage & Tourism Club - VI - IX &XI - Heritage Quiz
Thur.20th Nov 25 Class Assembly by I C - National Symbols
Fri.21st Nov 25 Pre Primary - Show and tell
Sat.22nd Nov 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

I - II - Book Mark Making,III - V - MIME
Tue.25th Nov 25 Presentation by VII A - Indian Consitituion 
Wed.26th Nov 25 Heritage &Tourism Club - VI - IX & XI - Heritage Walk
Thur 27th Nov 25 Class Assembly by I B
Fri.28th Nov 25 Pre Primary - Diya Painting
Sat.29th Nov 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

I - V - Create your style (Recycle the waste) 
Mon.1st Dec 25 II Periodic Test  I - VIII                                                                                           

III Periodic Test - IX & X



II Unit Test - XI
Pre - Board  - XII

Fri.5th Dec 25 Pre - Primary - Movie
Sat.6th Dec 25 No Bag Day (Activities)

I - II - Vegetable market, III - V - Financial Literacy
Tue.9th Dec 25 Presentation by VI E - Indian Navy 
Thur.11th Dec 25 Class Assembly by I A - Pollution
Fri.12th Dec 25 Pre - Primary - Christmas Craft
Sat.13th Dec 25 II Saturday School remains open for students. 

No Bag Day (Activities)
I - II - Healthy Platter, III - V - Quiz ball

Mon.15th Dec 25 Reading Club - VI - IX & XI -  Enactment (Shakespeare)
Tue.16th Dec 25 Presentation by VI D - Indian Armed Force
Fri.19th Dec 25 Pre -Primary - Christmas Celebration
Sat.20st Dec 25 Formal Farewell for class XII

Holiday for students. Office remains open.
Informal Farewell for class XII

Tue.23rd Dec 25 Presentation by VI C - Kisan Diwas
Wed.24th Dec 25 Special Assembly for Christmas by class V
Thur.25th Dec 25 Christmas - Holiday
Fri.26th Dec 25 Bal Utsav
Sat.27th Dec to Sat.3rd Jan 26 - Winter Break
Tue.6th Jan 26 Presentation by VI B - Pongal
Thur 8th Jan 26 Pre - Board - X
Fri.9th Jan 26 Pre-Primary - Kite Flying
Sat.10th Jan 26 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.

Parent Teacher Meeting for I - XII.
Mon.12th Jan 26 to Fri.16th Jan 26 - Mountaineering & Adventure Programme
Tue.13th Jan 26 Presentation by VI A - Indian Republic Day
Wed.14th Jan 26 Makar Sankranti - Holiday
Fri.16th Jan 26 Pre-Primary - Cooking without fire
Sat.17th Jan 26 No Bag Day (Activities)

I - V - Kite Flying
Special Assembly for Basant Panchami by class II

Fri.23rd Jan 26 Pre Primary - Republic Day Celebration
Sat.24th Jan 26 No Bag Day (Activites)

I - V - Movie
Mon.26th Jan 26 Republic Day - Flag Hoisting
Fri.30th Jan 26 Pre -Primary - Poem Recitation
Sat.31st Jan 26 No Bag Day (Activities)
Sat.7th Feb 26 No Bag Day (Activities)

Orientation  for Board Examination- X & XII
Fri.13th Feb 26 Pre Primary - Picnic
Sat.14th Feb 26 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Mon.23rd Feb 26 Annual Exam - Nur to IX and XI
Tue.3rd Mar 26 & Wed 4th Mar 26 - Holi Holidays
Fri.6th Mar 26 Nursery and L.K.G - Dance Party & U.K.G - Graduation Day                                
Sat.7th Mar 26 II Saturday - Holiday for students . Office remains open.
Sat.14th Mar 26 Subject Selection Orientation and distribution of forms - Class X
Wed.18th Mar 26 Result Declaration for Pre-Primary Time : 9:00 am to 11:00 am



Thur.19th Mar 26 Result Declaration for Primary Time : 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Fri.20th Mar 26 Result Declaration for VI - VIII
Sat.21st Mar 26 Eid -al -Fitr - Holiday according to moon.
Mon.23rd Mar 26 Result Declaration for IX & XI
Thur.26th Mar 26 Ramnavami - Holiday
Wed.1stApril 26 New Session begins. Time : 8:00 am to 2:00 pm.

Note:  1. Holidays for Makar Sankranti, Maha Shivratri  and Holi will be according to 2026 calendar.
           2. The Examination and Result Declaration  /PTM schedule may change.                          


